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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 15 42 2 Schott Ruben13 48 1 Vargas Daniel

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

46 105 Total Team
14 27 2 Schott Ruben
10 20 5 Kühner Sebastian

8 20 10 Reichert Moritz
8 66 Total Team
3 31 18 Klein Georg
2 5 5 Kühner Sebastian
1 4 2 Schott Ruben
1 84 Total Team
1 14 18 Klein Georg

28 Total Team
83 255 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

52 118 Total Team
11 16 13 Cordova Samuel
10 30 11 Barajas Jorge

8 14 7 Quiñones Jorge
13 64 Total Team

4 25 14 Aguilera Tomas
3 9 10 Rangel Pedro
3 10 1 Vargas Daniel
8 88 Total Team
4 21 7 Quiñones Jorge
2 12 1 Vargas Daniel
1 15 13 Cordova Samuel

17 Total Team
90 270 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

GER • Germany 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 Schott Ruben
5 Kühner Sebastian
7 Westphal Dirk
8 Böhme Marcus
9 Zimmermann Jan

10 Reichert Moritz
12 Tille LeonhardL
14 Strohbach Tom
15 Broshog Tim
17 Sossenheimer DavidL
18 Klein Georg
19 Malescha Daniel
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L L L L
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15
12

7
1

8

1
2

9

Coach:
Assistant:

Vital HEYNEN (BEL)
Mr. Jaromir ZACHRICH (GER)

MEX • Mexico 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Vargas Daniel
2 Márquez Ramírez Iván Arturo
3 Macias Vargas Marco Antonio
5 Rangel JesusL
6 Perales Jesus Alberto
7 Quiñones Jorge

10 Rangel Pedro
11 Barajas Jorge
13 Cordova Samuel
14 Aguilera Tomas
17 Orellana Nestor
19 Mendoza Perdomo José RobertoL
20 Duarte Julian
21 Martinez Jose
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L

13
1
2

12
5

12
13

9
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Coach:
Assistant:

AZAIR LOPEZ, Jorge M (MEX)
HERNANDEZ HERRERA, S (MEX)

Referees: ORTIZ, Hèctor (PUR) & MILLER, Lanza (BAH)

MEX
GER 1

3 25
21

25
20

15
25

25
17

90
83

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:26 0:25 0:22 0:23 1:36

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

12 95019.06.2016
Mexico City
Olympic Complex Mexico 68

Match duration:  Start: 19:00  End: 20:45  Total: 1:45
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
FIVB Men's Volleyball World League 2016
Pool B3 - Preliminary Round


